Rang

10

11

Teilnehmer

Nikou Lena

Kastner Heidemarie

Edlinger Sabine

Klomser Helmut

Wolfmayr Karl

Feldkirchner Christina

Rosen Kristina

Wober Sabine

Mladek Sonja

Zwettler Tanja

Mladek Sonja

Hund

Sorella

Chester

Velvet

Faye

Siwa

Annie

Choice

Shep

Trigger

Aruba

Idefix

Stockerauer Winter 1/2024

Verein

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

OGYV Flavia Solva

OGV Flavia Solva

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Sattledt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

LK3/L

Lauf / Richter

A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)
Jumping (W&ss Christian )
A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)
Jumping (Wdss Christian )
A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)
Jumping (W0ss Christian )
A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)
Jumping (Woss Christian )
A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)
Jumping (Wdss Christian )
A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)
Jumping (Wdss Christian )
A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)
Jumping (W6ss Christian )
A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)
Jumping (Wdss Christian )
A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)
Jumping (Wdss Christian )
A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)
Jumping (Wdss Christian )
A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)

Jumping (W6ss Christian )

dognow

Rang Punkte

1

1

10

DIS

10

DIS

DIS

15

13

25

23

19

6

22

15

20

10

17

15

12

10

Gesamt

48

25

22

21

20

19

17

16

15

13

13



Rang

12

13

14

15

16

17

Teilnehmer

PaRecker Pia

Hampl Brigitte

Golles Felina

Rosen Kristina

Posch Reinhard

Veizer Josef

Kissinger Uta

Dorner Gudrun

Angerer Andreas

Kaiper Lisbeth

Mladek Sonja

Stockerauer Winter 1/2024

Hund

Just Perfect Ylvie

Tim

Nika

Kite

Ayk

Mogli

Vivi

Harvey

Cido

Yuuwa

Elvis

Verein

OGV Tulln

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

ORV HSV Graz Kainbach

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV - Wien - Hundeschule Breitenlee

OGV HSK Hundesportklub Rendezvousberg

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

OGV Tulin

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

LK3/L

Lauf / Richter

A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)
Jumping (W&ss Christian )
A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)
Jumping (Wdss Christian )
A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)
Jumping (W0ss Christian )
A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)
Jumping (Woss Christian )
A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)
Jumping (Wdss Christian )
A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)
Jumping (Wdss Christian )
A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)
Jumping (W6ss Christian )
A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)
Jumping (Woss Christian )
A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)
Jumping (Wdss Christian )
A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)
Jumping (Wdss Christian )
A-Lauf (Lukac Roman)

Jumping (W6ss Christian )

dognow

Rang Punkte

9 7
11 5
DIS 0
5 12
DIS 0
7 9
DIS 0
9 7
DIS 0
12 4
DIS 0
14 2
DIS 0
16 0
DIS 0
DIS 0
DIS 0
DIS 0
DIS 0
DIS 0
DIS 0
DIS 0

Gesamt

12

12



dognow

Stockerauer Winter 1/2024 LK3/L

Rang  Teilnehmer Hund Verein Lauf / Richter Rang Punkte  Gesamt

Baumgartner Julia Christmas ORV Maissau - JGVO A-Lauf (Lukac Roman) DIS 0 0
Jumping (W&ss Christian ) DIS 0

Lab Alexander Ebby ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones A-Lauf (Lukac Roman) DIS 0 0
Jumping (Wdss Christian ) DIS 0

Klomser Sonja Bree ORV HSV Donaustadt A-Lauf (Lukac Roman) DIS 0 0
Jumping (W0ss Christian ) DIS 0

Mischling Elean Zoomie ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten A-Lauf (Lukac Roman) DIS 0 0
Jumping (Woss Christian ) DIS 0

Lehnert Alexandra Hendrix OGV Hollabrunn A-Lauf (Lukac Roman) DIS 0 0
Jumping (Wdss Christian ) DIS 0

Heinzel Lara Miyu OGV Sportdogs Sommerein A-Lauf (Lukac Roman) DIS 0 0
Jumping (Wdss Christian ) DIS 0

Bauer Anke Sun OGV Sattledt A-Lauf (Lukac Roman) N.A. 0 0

Jumping (W6ss Christian ) N.A. 0



